
Auzil parslu outra 120 112 5.322 3.18 15.714 0.12 0.972 1;7

levariiums 10 14 0.1 0.01 3.9

Riidzu  maize 20 52 1.72 0.28 1 0.04 1.1 1.

Sviests 5 37 a.03 4.125 0.22 7.

Zaju  teia 120 1 0.016 0.031 0.005
hal,a: 216 7.19 7.63 29JRE a.120 a 2.072

Psdl
Vistas qa|as zui)a ar nodelem 120 68 5.077 2.885 5.263 0.12 0.83 1,.3

Kreiums skabs 5 10 0.13 1. 0.135 7.

Cakaa|a clulats 50 102 5.88 TTT3 2.254 0.052 0.124 1,.7

VarTti  qri I loo Ilo 2.475 0.528 23.958 0.1 1.056

Kapostu salati ar za)umiem un e)|u 70 44 0.994 2.937 3.559 0.07 0.7 2.022

Rudzu  inaize 20 S2 1.72 0.28 1 0.04 1.1 1.

Odens ar citronu 120 2 0.042 0.036 0.192

koDa: 389 1 6.32 15,44 45.40 a.342 0.700 5.132
Launaqs
Kars maize ar sieru 40 150 5.88 9.253 10.6 0.7 1;10,.3,.7

Abo I 60 32 0.18 0.36 6.84 1.2

Zalu  teia 120 1 0.016 0.031 0.005
I(Opa: 183 6.08 9.64 17A5 0 0 1 .900

Dlena kopa: 788 29.S8 3Z.7' 92.73 a.462 a.700 9.104

Manna biezputra 120 92 4.218 1.804 14.54 0.12 0.12 0.016 1;7

lewiriiums 10 14 0.1 0.01 3.9

Kli u  maize 15 41 1.815 0.405 7.095 0.87 1.

Sv ests 8 60 0.048 6.6 0.352 7.

Za u teia 120 1 0.016 0.031 0.005
koDa:Psdl 207 6.ZO 8.85 25,89 0.1 ZU a.120 a,886

Har€o  ar cclkaa|u 120 122 5.461 6.568 10.316 0.39 0.36 0.36

Kreiums skabs 5 10 0.13 i 0.135 7.

Vistas qa)as un darzepu sauteiums 100 75 6.292 2.979 5.232 0.1 2.382 9.

Burkanl 25 6 0.25 0.05 1.2 0.9

zledkapostl 20 4 0.5 0.06 0.46 0.58

Varitas bietes 20 8 0.3 0.02 1.68 0.5

Kreiu ms skabs 20 40 0.52 4. 0.54 7.

Odens ar ai)elsiniem 120 3 0.06 0.012 0.498 0.144

Rudzu maize 20 52 1.72 0.28 10.04 1.1 1.

kep5: 321 1523 14.97 30.10 0.490 0.360 5.966 _
Laumqs
Biezpiena masa 50 64 7.798 1.703 4.314 2.5 7.

OQu  kTselis 100 99 0.32 0.102 23.644 5. 0.993

Aboli 60 32 0.18 0.36 6.84 1.2

l<ODa: 195 8JO 2.17 34J)0 0 7.500 2.193
DTerra ko|)a: 723 z9,73 25.98 90.79 a.610 7.980 9.045

Omlete 50 64 4.874 4.276 1 . 1 64 0.2 0.013 3,.7

Za|ie zirnisi  konserveti 30 16 1.08 0.12 2.58

Baltmaize 15 39 1.17 0.315 7.71 0.S7 1.

Kremsiers 15 30 1.08 2.67 0.495 7.

Zalu teia 120 1 0.01 6 0.031 0.005
toDa: 151 8.22 7.41 I 1 .95 9200 0 0.583

Ftysalenas
Maltas v stas cia|as merce 50 80 5.394 5.114 2.985 0.15 0.283 7.

VarTti  rTs 70 79 1.571 0.139 1 7.949 0.07 0.323

Bie§u  sa ati 60 50 0.855 3.057 4.848 0.12 006 1 .425

Putukrelums 30 104 0.675 9.45 3.941 2.7 7.

Zemenu merce 80 41 0.514 0.256 8.S32 4. 1.024

Odens ar citronu 120 2 0.042 0.036 0.192
I(ol,i: 355 9.05 1 8.05 J8.45 0.340 6.760 3.055

LaL.nags



Ailzu ce   uns
40 1S972442578, 3.5548 5.4463.0.18.55 23.8116.75

0540

0.007 0.8210.9.7215.359 1;3;77.

150Piens
0.68.95 1o.I40.56I9

0.076.,6,

Dena    a   a:

Svars

2622           34.01 90..

Kcal

O't)a'tumv]elas
Taukl Oglhld`ati Sals Cukurs

kledrvlelas
Alel.   eni

Brokastls           _-                   1 2o             84Kiikurozasutraio5 4272 2.050.032028 12.6511.066 0.12 0.120.5 1.2410.1281.1 7.I-
1004

1.

Zemepu merce_RudzumaizeSviests 206 52451 1.720.0360016
4.950.031 0.2640.005 I

.

7.

120zalutejaI               I
6.11         I     734 24.03           a.1 ZO .60 2J4

Zall'tela                                koDa:                                               I,'`U              ,                           -6:ii         I     734               4.0310.l£U      u..£v34563820.48

1 .777 9.7.

PusdlenasVedetaraso|ankaKreiumsskabs__S'ersVarTtaPasta-m±Iatiaroaorlku 1205209070 62                   1.272                     1
013S

1068 0.134.96

5.362.4962.25028
29 689 036

7.1.

16430 5.0371.024
1.9871004 0.21             0.35              1.0091.1

1.

Kinas kapoRudzumaizstu Sae
20120 52 1.72006

0.012              0.498 I
0.144

Od   n   araoelsiniem 840•       ...-.                  I.-launa9S,.tsma.,ze                                                         5° 3115                 7.264

3.648o.36     I0.0314. 13.183684 0.05             5.15                0.01'1.2
1;3;7

BiezDiena  o aAboliZa'uteia 160iiE 32                  0.1810.0161497A6
0.005a.039Z.79

0.050 5.150         1.2107709

ol,a: 2                Z7.77                  .23
I                         6.2                .-..'                    I23|nvaris11Svarsa

Kcal93

Olbaltumviolas
Taukl2.1284.1250.212475 Oqlh'd,all Sals0.1I Cukurs

Bledrvielas
Ale    6nl

p'ekt9-Brokastlsaars,uoutra       loo
4.48 13.56022 0.2                1.792 1;77.

etru Qralsvlests UUD
15                                   37                     0.0315391.29

7.530132

0200

0.8252.617 1.7.

Rudzu rnaSviestsZaluteja lze
32211201193 0.018o.016               0.031

0.00521A5          a.loo

5.83              8.97

23|  nvaris Svars  a K..I     I93 olas Taukl      Oq|htdratl Sals      Cukurs          a>           ^,..   .. ..

p'ekt9-Brokastlsaars,uoutra       loo
4.48 2.1284125 13.56022 0.1I 0.2                1.792                   1 ;77.

lsvRS

etrleuQrau   up                                                                                    ,sts
5                                 37                    0.0315391.29

0.212.4750.031 7.530132
o.825                    1.7.

udzu maizeviests
3221 0.0180016

0.005

ZPaluu te,a                                                                                          [t2°                     ig3               5.83koa:ienas2936       I 8.97             21A5          a.loo      02002185I5.446I0.4
2.6171.186                 4;9

Ziviu  zui]a ar risiem
loo 5310148

0.138.312 I-9.7860117-.13S 7.

Kreiums s#as 3nlcele                                                      !° 6.582             0.055                                 0.477I17257I0.112.449
1;11;3,7

V

"aa,I,tt:sk::u:ae',            -HH82      2.332-_0.275
a.025              0.525

0.409

BalBu tie  redisi                                                                                                   25                             6                    0.25rkaniI05 3.%: EL3-I         o.58 11

I ZiedkaDosti                                                                                                   I
20142o40                 0.520042

4.0036 0.540.192
7.

120 226
086 0.14 5.02

0.55                    1.42

koa: __illl-iilllE-
=eum=naus uzooten,s                                                                   SO

457241 0.61 34.81.815003
3                      6.75 llllE_ 7.

P`IKl

150::Smaize15
0.405              7.09541250.22        I

0.87 1.7.

S
s37viests196

7J26 7.64             24.312 00665 2.500.TOO .08310242

Dies:   %.Da:                                                                 764            2925
34.01  -


